
Sunday, March 10
9:30 AM 5:00 PM Registration Prescott Hall Lobby

10:00 AM 5:00 PM Workshops Prescott Hall/Oakley STEM Center Classrooms
2:30 PM 5:00 PM Executive Board Meeting Prescott Hall Dean's Conference Room
5:00 PM 5:15 PM Load Buses for Reception Prescott Hall Parking Lot
6:00 PM 8:30 PM Welcome Reception Appalachian Center for Craft

Monday, March 11
7:30 AM 8:00 AM Breakfast Oakley STEM Center Lobby
8:00 AM 8:30 AM Division & Unit Meetings Oakley STEM Center Lobby
8:30 AM 8:45 AM Walking Time
8:30 AM 5:30 PM Registration Prescott Hall Lobby
8:30 AM 10:20 AM Student Poster Setup Time Oakley STEM Center Classrooms
8:45 AM 10:05 AM Welcome & Keynote Prescott Hall Auditorium

10:05 AM 10:20 AM Break Prescott Hall Lobby
10:20 AM 11:40 AM Technical Session 1  Prescott Hall Classrooms
10:20 AM 11:40 AM Student Poster Judging Oakley STEM Center Classrooms
11:40 AM 11:55 AM Walking Time
11:40 AM 12:30 PM Student Poster Session Oakley STEM Center Classrooms
12:30 PM 1:30 PM Lunch Oakley STEM Center Lobby
1:30 PM 2:00 PM Presentation Oakley STEM Center Auditorium
2:00 PM 2:15 PM Walking Time
2:15 PM 3:35 PM Technical Session 2 Prescott Hall Classrooms
3:35 PM 3:50 PM Break Prescott Hall Auditorium
3:50 PM 5:10 PM Technical Session 3  Prescott Hall Classrooms
5:15 PM 5:30 PM Load Buses for Banquet Prescott Hall Parking Lot
6:00 PM 9:00 PM Reception & Awards Banquet DelMonaco Winery & Vineyards

Tuesday, March 12
7:30 AM 8:00 AM Breakfast Oakley STEM Center Lobby
8:00 AM 8:30 AM Division & Unit Meetings Oakley STEM Center Lobby
8:30 AM 8:45 AM Walking Time
8:30 AM 10:30 AM Registration Prescott Hall Lobby
8:45 AM 10:05 AM Technical Session 4  Prescott Hall Classrooms

10:05 AM 10:25 AM Break Prescott Hall Auditorium
10:25 AM 11:45 AM Technical Session 5  Prescott Hall Classrooms
11:45 AM 12:00 PM Walking Time
12:00 PM 1:15 PM Lunch and Business Meeting Oakley STEM Center Lobby

ASEE 2013 Conference Schedule At‐A‐Glance




